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WBP Academics Workshop 2012 – Delegate list

Dr Shaun Russell (Chair) Wales Environment Hub s.russell@bangor.ac.uk

Steve Spode (Facilitator) Welsh Government steve.spode@wales.gsi.gov.uk

Dr Catherine Duigan (Facilitator) Countryside Council for Wales c.duigan@ccw.gov.uk

Tracey Lovering (Facilitator) WBP Support Team t.lovering@ccw.gov.uk

Alys Edwards (Facilitator) WBP Support Team aedwards@wtwales.org

Angus Garbutt Centre for Ecology & Hydrology ag@ceh.ac.uk

Andy Mackie National Museum of Wales Andy.Mackie@museumwales.ac.uk

Prof Bill Symondson Cardiff University Symondson@cardiff.ac.uk

Charles Morgan Upland Ecosystem Group pontcymru@phonecoop.coop

Chris Tucker Woodland Ecosystem Group chris.tucker@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Clare Burrows Enclosed Farmland Ecosystem Group c.burrows@ccw.gov.uk

Dai Harris Welsh Government Dai.Harris@Wales.GSI.Gov.UK

Dr Geoff Proffitt Swansea University G.Proffitt@swansea.ac.uk

Graham Oliver National Museum of Wales graham.oliver@nmgw.ac.uk

Dr Isabelle Durance Cardiff University DuranceI@cardiff .ac.uk

Dr Jan Hiddink Bangor University j.hiddink@bangor.ac.uk

Jan Sherry Lowland Grassland & Heathland Ecosystem Group j.sherry@ccw.gov.uk

Jim Latham Welsh Government j.latham@ccw.gov.uk

Dr John Healy Bangor University j.healey@bangor.ac.uk

John Watkins Welsh Government John.Watkins@Wales.GSI.Gov.UK

Julia Korn Countryside Council for Wales J.Korn@ccw.gov.uk

Katherine Raymond Welsh Government katherine.raymond@wales.gsi.gov.uk

Kathryn Monk (pm only) Environment Agency kathryn.monk@environment-agency.wales.gov.uk

Dr Katie Medcalf Environment Systems katie.medcalf@envsys.co.uk

Prof Mike Bruford Cardiff University BrufordMW@cardiff.ac.uk

Prof Mike Christie Aberystwyth University mec@aber.ac.uk

Alan Kearsley-Evans Coastal Ecosystem Group Alan.Kearsley-Evans@nationaltrust.org.uk

Paul Brazier Marine Ecosystem Group p.brazier@ccw.gov.uk

Dr Pete Jones Wetland Ecosystem Group P.Jones@ccw.gov.uk

Dr Peter Bunting Aberystwyth University pfb@aber.ac.uk

Dr Peter Dennis Aberystwyth University pdd@aber.ac.uk

Rhian Thomas Welsh Government rhian.thomas17@wales.gsi.gov.uk

Dr Richard Unsworth University of Glamorgan R.K.F.Unsworth@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Rob McCall Countryside Council for Wales R.McCall@ccw.gov.uk

Prof Steve Ormerod Cardiff University ormerod@Cardiff.ac.uk

Dr Tim Pagella Wales Environment Hub afse0c@bangor.ac.uk

Dr Tristan Hatton-Ellis Freshwater Ecosystem Group T.Hatton-Ellis@ccw.gov.uk
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